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SCHEDULE 
WEEK OF NOV 22, 2021 

     Monday Nov. 22 -  

     7/8 Girls Basketball 3:40-5:10 

     A Boys Basketball 5:15 – 6:45 

     5th Boys Basketball 6:10 – 7:40  

 

Tuesday Nov. 23 – 

     6th Boys Basketball 3:40-5:15 

     5/6 Girls Basketball 5:15-6:45  

 

Wednesday Nov. 24 – 

     No Events Scheduled  

 

Thursday Nov. 25 – 

     No Events Scheduled  

 

Friday Nov. 26 – 

     No Events Scheduled  

 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
 

     Monday Nov. 29 -  

     7/8 Girls Basketball 3:40-5:10 

     A Boys Basketball 5:15 – 6:45 

     5th Boys Basketball 6:10 – 7:40  

 

Tuesday Nov. 30 – 

     6th Boys Basketball 3:40-5:15 

     5/6 Girls Basketball 5:15-6:45  

 

Wednesday Dec. 1 – 

     A & B Boys Basketball 3:40-5:00  

     7/8 Girls Basketball 5:00-6:20 

 

Thursday Dec. 2 – 

     6th Boys Basketball 3:40-5:10 

     5/6 Girls Basketball 5:15-6:45 

     5th Boys Basketball 6:10-7:40 

 

Friday Dec. 3 – 

     No Events Scheduled  

 

    Saturday Dec. 4 –  

    7/8 Girls @ LCL 11:30, 2:30 

    A team Boys @ LCL 11:30, 1:30 

    5/6 Girls @ LCL 10:30, 2:30  

    6 Boys @ LCL 12:30, 1:30  

 

SPORTS INFORMATION 
 

School Locations: 
St. Paul West Allis  
7821 W. Lincoln Ave. 
West Allis, WI  53219 
 
Lake Country Lutheran  
401 Campus Dr  
Hartland, WI 53029 
 
 
Missing Volleyball/XC 
Uniforms: 

- Ada Braatz 
- Lila Eisenhut 
- Adriana DesMonie 
- Shelby Artru 
- Nevaeh Mastalir 
- Max Neuman 
- Tyler Eckhart 
- Hayden Eckhart 
- Brooks Bleck   

Winter Sports: 
Game schedules should have been 
handed out to your student at practice 
this past week. I will be sending out a 
digital copy through FastDirect as 
well. 
 
Help Wanted: 
If you are willing to help with the 
scoreboard or book this season, please 
let me know. If you would like to learn 
how, we can set up a time for a 
tutorial! 

  
7/8 Boys Team Practice 
Schedules: 
Parents of 7/8 boys’ basketball team 
members, please note that some 
practices are just A, some are just B, 
and some are combined A & B. After 
the week of Nov. 29, the B team will be 
practicing right after school on 
Tues./Thurs.  

 


